

Court No. - 53

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 1257 of 1986

Appellant :- Pati Raj Singh And Others

Respondent :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- R.P. Singh,Lal Mani Singh

Counsel for Respondent :- A.G.A.

Hon'ble Om Prakash-VII,J.

On the illness slip of Sri Ajai Pratap Singh, learned counsel appearing for the appellants, list this matter on 28.01.2022 for final hearing before the appropriate Bench.

Order Date :- 7.1.2022

Sachdeva